File Number

0000142883

0000142984

0000143026

0000141193

0000142223

0000143048

0000142977

Purpose
Renewal of
License
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Modification
of License
From:

Minor
Modification

Service

FM

FX

FM

FX

FM

FX

FX

Call Sign

KIXT

W248DC

KCIE

K290BO

KORA-

FM

W239CY

W224DM

REPORT NO. PN-1-210407-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/07/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Facility ID  Station Type

170995 Main

To:
201296

To:
31128 Main

To:
139129

To:
62003 Main

To:
201345

To:
200952

Channel/Freq.

106.7

97.5

90.5

105.9

98.3

95.7

92.7

City, State

HEWITT, TX

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

PROPHECY MEDIA
GROUP, LLC

FAIRMONT, NC TRUTH BROADCASTING

DULCE, NM

THE

DOMINION, TX

BRYAN, TX

PATCHOGUE,

NY

SPARTA, TN

CORPORATION

JICARILLA APACHE
TRIBE

SAN ANTONIO
RADIOWORKS, LLC

BRAZOS VALLEY
COMMUNICATIONS, LTD.

CANTICO NUEVO
MINISTRY, INC.

PEG BROADCASTING,
LLC

Status Date  Status
04/01/2021 Accepted
For Filing
04/05/2021  Accepted
For Filing
04/05/2021  Accepted
For Filing
03/26/2021 Accepted
For Filing
03/31/2021  Accepted
For Filing
04/05/2021  Accepted
For Filing
04/05/2021 Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-210407-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/07/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
From: To:

0000142999 License To FX K284DB 142717 105.3 SOUTH CARLOS LOPEZ 04/05/2021 Accepted
Cover PADRE ISLAND For Filing

, TX

From: To:

0000142495 Renewal of FX K231DA 200662 94.1 HUNTSVILLE, HEH 04/01/2021 Accepted
License TX COMMUNICATIONS, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000141213 Renewal of FX K251CB 156860 98.1 VICTORIA, TX VICTORIA 03/26/2021 Accepted
License RADIOWORKS, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000141970 Renewal of FX K245BW 156968 96.9 MARSHALL, TX Hanszen Broadcast 03/31/2021 Accepted
License Group, Inc. For Filing
From: To:

0000142225 Renewal of AM KTAM 62002 Main 1240.0 BRYAN, TX BRAZOS VALLEY 03/31/2021 Accepted
License COMMUNICATIONS, LTD. For Filing
From: To:

0000142226 Renewal of FX K261EY 201386 100.1 BRYAN, TX BRAZOS VALLEY 03/31/2021 Accepted
License COMMUNICATIONS, LTD. For Filing
From: To:
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File Number

0000126929

0000143011

0000142987

0000142976

0000141128

0000142995

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor
Modification
From:

Renewal of
License

From:

Construction
Permit

From:

Service

LPD

LPD

LPD

FX

FX

DTX

Call Sign

WKSY-
LD

KO2QW-
D

WTAS-

LD

w288DO

K236AY

WHMC

REPORT NO. PN-1-210407-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/07/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Facility ID  Station Type

49237 Main

To:
183039 Main

To:
71112 Main

To:
200956

To:
139268

To:
61004 Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

17

644.0

105.5

95.1

186.0

City, State

SUMMERVILLE

/ITRION, GA

RENO, NV

WAUKESHA,

Wi

SPARTA, TN

WESTLAKE
HILLS, TX

CONWAY, SC

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

NARROW PATH
PRODUCTIONS, INC.

One Ministries, Inc.

WAUKESHA TOWER
ASSOCIATES

PEG BROADCASTING,
LLC

AMERICA
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
GROUP, INC.

SOUTH CAROLINA
EDUCATIONAL TV
COMMISSION

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

Status Date

04/05/2021

04/05/2021

04/05/2021

04/05/2021

03/26/2021

04/05/2021

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000142787

0000143021

0000141191

0000142986

0000143015

0000141514

Purpose

Renewal of
License

From:

Displacement

From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Assignment

of
Authorization

From: CALVARY CHAPEL OF BANGOR - OLD

BOARD
License To
Cover
From:
Renewal of
License

From:

Service

FM

LPD

FX

FM

FX

FM

Call Sign

KFAN-

FM

K14TG-D

K264CJ

WJICX

K252FT

KYKS

REPORT NO. PN-1-210407-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/07/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Facility ID  Station Type

22671 Main

To:
182886

To:
156293

To:
421 Main

200585
To:
25582 Main
To:

Channel/Freq.

107.9

14

100.7

99.5

98.3

105.1

City, State

JOHNSON
CITY, TX

MONTEREY,
CA

LIVE OAK, TX

PITTSFIELD,
ME

To: CALVARY CHAPEL OF BANGOR- NEW BOARD.

TRENTON, MO

LUFKIN, TX

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

HILL COUNTRY
BROADCASTING, LLC

One Ministries, Inc.

SAN ANTONIO
RADIOWORKS, LLC

CALVARY CHAPEL OF
BANGOR

LUEHRS
BROADCASTING CO. INC

TOWNSQUARE
LICENSE, LLC

Status Date

04/01/2021

04/05/2021

03/26/2021

04/05/2021

04/05/2021

03/29/2021

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000142703

0000141192

0000126927

0000120539

0000142994

0000142942

Purpose
Renewal of
License
From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Renewal of

License
Amendment

From:
License To

Cover
Amendment

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

License To
Cover

Service

FX

FX

LPD

FX

FX

FX

Call Sign

K254CW

K279AB

WMJIN-

LD

W234BH

W260DM

W229DL

Facility ID  Station Type

201353

6147

10593

141502

203268

201608

REPORT NO. PN-1-210407-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/07/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

To:

Channel/Freq.

98.7

103.7

32

94.7

99.9

106.1

City, State

ALPINE, TX

SAN ANTONIO
, TX

Huntsville, AL

BERWICK, PA

ST.
PETERSBURG
, FL

CHINA GROVE
, NC

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

ALPINE RADIO, LLC

SAN ANTONIO
RADIOWORKS, LLC

EMMANUEL
BROADCASTING CORP.

COLUMBIA FM, INC.

RELEVANT RADIO, INC.

SOUTH ROWAN
BROADCASTING
COMPANY, INC.

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

04/01/2021

03/26/2021

04/05/2021

04/05/2021

04/05/2021

04/02/2021

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000141190

0000143014

0000142997

0000142494

0000142983

0000143036

Purpose
From:
Renewal of
License
From:

License To
Cover

From:

Renewal of
License
From:
Renewal of
License
From:

License To
Cover

From:

Minor
Modification

Service

AM

FX

FL

AM

FS

FX

Call Sign

KAHL

W300DS

KDOL-LP

KHVL

KPCV

W246DR

REPORT NO. PN-1-210407-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/07/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Facility ID  Station Type

To:
67070 Main

To:
201076

To:
134491

To:
70720 Main

To:
170140 Main

To:
201245

Channel/Freq.

1310.0

107.9

96.1

1490.0

91.7

97.1

City, State

SAN ANTONIO
, TX

NORTON, VA

LIVINGSTON,
TX

HUNTSVILLE,
TX

PORTALES,
NM

LUMBERTON,
NC

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

SAN ANTONIO
RADIOWORKS, LLC

BRISTOL
BROADCASTING
COMPANY, INC.

LAKE LIVINGSTON
BROADCASTING INC.

HEH
COMMUNICATIONS, LLC

TOP O' TEXAS
EDUCATIONAL
BROADCASTING
FOUNDATION

WAGR BROADCASTING,
INC.

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

Status Date

03/26/2021

04/05/2021

04/05/2021

04/01/2021

04/05/2021

04/05/2021

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-210407-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/07/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
From: To:

0000121425 Renewal of LPD W43CB- 6044 Main 3 Miami, FL MINISTERIO OSCAR 04/05/2021 Received
License D AGUERO, INC.
Amendment
From: To:

0000141212 Renewal of AM KVNN 28474 Main 1340.0 VICTORIA, TX VICTORIA 03/26/2021 Accepted
License RADIOWORKS, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000143002  Minor LPD W26EQ- 168229 Main 26 STATE WJAC LICENSEE, LLC 04/05/2021 Accepted
Modification D COLLEGE, PA For Filing
From: To:

0000115162  Renewal of LPA W42CK 25042 Main 632.0 HAGERSTOWN EDGE SPECTRUM, INC. 04/05/2021 Received
License , MD
Amendment
From: To:

0000143047  Renewal of FL KRJY-LP 194426 101.5 YUMA, AZ Radio Revista Nuevo 04/05/2021  Accepted
License Amanacer Ministries, Inc. For Filing
From: To:

0000142720 Renewal of FM KWRD- 6560 Main 100.7 HIGHLAND INSPIRATION MEDIA OF 04/01/2021 Accepted
License FM VILLAGE, TX TEXAS, LLC For Filing
From: To:
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REPORT NO. PN-1-210407-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/07/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000142723  Renewal of AM KTNO 49320 Main 620.0 PLANO, TX INSPIRATION MEDIA OF 04/01/2021 Accepted
License TEXAS, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000142998 Renewal of FX K288FY 153411 105.5 LIVINGSTON, LAKE LIVINGSTON 04/05/2021 Accepted
License TX BROADCASTING INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000142224  Renewal of FX K272FK 156813 102.3 COLLEGE BRAZOS VALLEY 03/31/2021 Accepted
License STATION, TX COMMUNICATIONS, LTD. For Filing
From: To:

0000141127 Renewal of AM KZNX 38906 Main 1530.0 CREEDMOOR, AMERICA 03/26/2021 Accepted
License TX TELECOMMUNICATIONS For Filing

GROUP, INC.

From: To:

0000142702 Renewal of AM KVLF 5216 Main 1240.0 ALPINE, TX ALPINE RADIO, LLC 04/01/2021 Accepted
License For Filing
From: To:

0000141969  Renewal of AM KMHT 72450 Main 1450.0 MARSHALL, TX  Hanszen Broadcast 03/31/2021  Accepted
License Group, Inc. For Filing
From: To:
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REPORT NO. PN-1-210407-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/07/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000142496  Renewal of FX K285GE 141208 104.9 HUNTSVILLE, HEH 04/01/2021  Accepted
License X COMMUNICATIONS, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000143005  Minor FL KDOL-LP 134491 96.1 LIVINGSTON, LAKE LIVINGSTON 04/05/2021  Accepted
Modification TX BROADCASTING For Filing
From: To:

0000142194  Renewal of DTV WTNZ 19200 Main 476.0 KNOXVILLE, Marble City TV LLC 03/31/2021  Accepted
License TN For Filing
From: To:
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