File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000142883	Renewal of License	FM	KIXT	170995	Main	106.7	HEWITT, TX	PROPHECY MEDIA GROUP, LLC	04/01/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000142984	Minor Modification	FX	W248DC	201296		97.5	FAIRMONT, NC	TRUTH BROADCASTING CORPORATION	04/05/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000143026	Minor Modification	FM	KCIE	31128	Main	90.5	DULCE, NM	JICARILLA APACHE TRIBE	04/05/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000141193	Renewal of License	FX	K290BO	139129		105.9	THE DOMINION, TX	SAN ANTONIO RADIOWORKS, LLC	03/26/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000142223	Renewal of License	FM	KORA- FM	62003	Main	98.3	BRYAN, TX	BRAZOS VALLEY COMMUNICATIONS, LTD.	03/31/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000143048	Modification of License	FX	W239CY	201345		95.7	PATCHOGUE, NY	CANTICO NUEVO MINISTRY, INC.	04/05/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000142977	Minor Modification	FX	W224DM	200952		92.7	SPARTA, TN	PEG BROADCASTING, LLC	04/05/2021	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose From:	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type To:	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000142999	License To Cover	FX	K284DB	142717		105.3	SOUTH PADRE ISLAND , TX	CARLOS LOPEZ	04/05/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000142495	Renewal of License	FX	K231DA	200662		94.1	HUNTSVILLE, TX	HEH COMMUNICATIONS, LLC	04/01/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000141213	Renewal of License	FX	K251CB	156860		98.1	VICTORIA, TX	VICTORIA RADIOWORKS, LLC	03/26/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000141970	Renewal of License	FX	K245BW	156968		96.9	MARSHALL, TX	Hanszen Broadcast Group, Inc.	03/31/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000142225	Renewal of License	АМ	KTAM	62002	Main	1240.0	BRYAN, TX	BRAZOS VALLEY COMMUNICATIONS, LTD.	03/31/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000142226	Renewal of License	FX	K261EY	201386		100.1	BRYAN, TX	BRAZOS VALLEY COMMUNICATIONS, LTD.	03/31/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000126929	Renewal of License Amendment	LPD	WKSY- LD	49237	Main	17	SUMMERVILLE /TRION, GA	NARROW PATH PRODUCTIONS, INC.	04/05/2021	Received
	From:				То:					
0000143011	Minor Modification	LPD	K02QW- D	183039	Main	2	RENO, NV	One Ministries, Inc.	04/05/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000142987	Minor Modification	LPD	WTAS- LD	71112	Main	644.0	WAUKESHA, WI	WAUKESHA TOWER ASSOCIATES	04/05/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000142976	Minor Modification	FX	W288DO	200956		105.5	SPARTA, TN	PEG BROADCASTING, LLC	04/05/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000141128	Renewal of License	FX	K236AY	139268		95.1	WESTLAKE HILLS, TX	AMERICA TELECOMMUNICATIONS GROUP, INC.	03/26/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000142995	Construction Permit	DTX	WHMC	61004	Main	186.0	CONWAY, SC	SOUTH CAROLINA EDUCATIONAL TV COMMISSION	04/05/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				To:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000142787	Renewal of License	FM	KFAN- FM	22671	Main	107.9	JOHNSON CITY, TX	HILL COUNTRY BROADCASTING, LLC	04/01/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000143021	Displacement	LPD	K14TG-D	182886		14	MONTEREY, CA	One Ministries, Inc.	04/05/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000141191	Renewal of License	FX	K264CJ	156293		100.7	LIVE OAK, TX	SAN ANTONIO RADIOWORKS, LLC	03/26/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000142986	Assignment of Authorization	FM	WJCX	421	Main	99.5	PITTSFIELD, ME	CALVARY CHAPEL OF BANGOR	04/05/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From: CALVAI BOARD	RY CHAPE	L OF BANGO	OR - OLD	To: CALVARY	CHAPEL OF BAN	GOR- NEW BOARD).		
0000143015	License To Cover	FX	K252FT	200585		98.3	TRENTON, MO	LUEHRS BROADCASTING CO. INC	04/05/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000141514	Renewal of License	FM	KYKS	25582	Main	105.1	LUFKIN, TX	TOWNSQUARE LICENSE, LLC	03/29/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000142703	Renewal of License	FX	K254CW	201353		98.7	ALPINE, TX	ALPINE RADIO, LLC	04/01/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000141192	Renewal of License	FX	K279AB	6147	Main	103.7	SAN ANTONIO , TX	SAN ANTONIO RADIOWORKS, LLC	03/26/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000126927	Renewal of License Amendment	LPD	WMJN- LD	10593	Main	32	Huntsville, AL	EMMANUEL BROADCASTING CORP.	04/05/2021	Received
	From:				То:					
0000120539	License To Cover Amendment	FX	W234BH	141502		94.7	BERWICK, PA	COLUMBIA FM, INC.	04/05/2021	Received
	From:				То:					
0000142994	Minor Modification	FX	W260DM	203268		99.9	ST. PETERSBURG , FL	RELEVANT RADIO, INC.	04/05/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000142942	License To Cover	FX	W229DL	201608		106.1	CHINA GROVE , NC	SOUTH ROWAN BROADCASTING COMPANY, INC.	04/02/2021	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					
0000141190	Renewal of License	AM	KAHL	67070	Main	1310.0	SAN ANTONIO , TX	SAN ANTONIO RADIOWORKS, LLC	03/26/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000143014	License To Cover	FX	W300DS	201076		107.9	NORTON, VA	BRISTOL BROADCASTING COMPANY, INC.	04/05/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000142997	Renewal of License	FL	KDOL-LP	134491		96.1	LIVINGSTON, TX	LAKE LIVINGSTON BROADCASTING INC.	04/05/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000142494	Renewal of License	АМ	KHVL	70720	Main	1490.0	HUNTSVILLE, TX	HEH COMMUNICATIONS, LLC	04/01/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000142983	License To Cover	FS	KPCV	170140	Main	91.7	PORTALES, NM	TOP O' TEXAS EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING FOUNDATION	04/05/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000143036	Minor Modification	FX	W246DR	201245		97.1	LUMBERTON, NC	WAGR BROADCASTING, INC.	04/05/2021	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose From:	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type To:	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000121425	Renewal of License Amendment	LPD	W43CB- D	6044	Main	3	Miami, FL	MINISTERIO OSCAR AGUERO, INC.	04/05/2021	Received
	From:				То:					
0000141212	Renewal of License	AM	KVNN	28474	Main	1340.0	VICTORIA, TX	VICTORIA RADIOWORKS, LLC	03/26/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000143002	Minor Modification	LPD	W26EQ- D	168229	Main	26	STATE COLLEGE, PA	WJAC LICENSEE, LLC	04/05/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000115162	Renewal of License Amendment	LPA	W42CK	25042	Main	632.0	HAGERSTOWN , MD	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	04/05/2021	Received
	From:				То:					
0000143047	Renewal of License	FL	KRJY-LP	194426		101.5	YUMA, AZ	Radio Revista Nuevo Amanacer Ministries, Inc.	04/05/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000142720	Renewal of License	FM	KWRD- FM	6560	Main	100.7	HIGHLAND VILLAGE, TX	INSPIRATION MEDIA OF TEXAS, LLC	04/01/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					9

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000142723	Renewal of License	AM	KTNO	49320	Main	620.0	PLANO, TX	INSPIRATION MEDIA OF TEXAS, LLC	04/01/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000142998	Renewal of License	FX	K288FY	153411		105.5	LIVINGSTON, TX	LAKE LIVINGSTON BROADCASTING INC.	04/05/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000142224	Renewal of License	FX	K272FK	156813		102.3	COLLEGE STATION, TX	BRAZOS VALLEY COMMUNICATIONS, LTD.	03/31/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000141127	Renewal of License	AM	KZNX	38906	Main	1530.0	CREEDMOOR, TX	AMERICA TELECOMMUNICATIONS GROUP, INC.	03/26/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000142702	Renewal of License	АМ	KVLF	5216	Main	1240.0	ALPINE, TX	ALPINE RADIO, LLC	04/01/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000141969	Renewal of License	АМ	KMHT	72450	Main	1450.0	MARSHALL, TX	Hanszen Broadcast Group, Inc.	03/31/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					- 3

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000142496	Renewal of License	FX	K285GE	141208		104.9	HUNTSVILLE, TX	HEH COMMUNICATIONS, LLC	04/01/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000143005	Minor Modification	FL	KDOL-LP	134491		96.1	LIVINGSTON, TX	LAKE LIVINGSTON BROADCASTING	04/05/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000142194	Renewal of License	DTV	WTNZ	19200	Main	476.0	KNOXVILLE, TN	Marble City TV LLC	03/31/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					